Referenzliste

Projekte
EMK Kappelle

Kindergarten

Spielplatz - Park

Restaurant ,Traube“

Privatgarten

Privatgarten

Restaurant ,Wd&schi

Kindergarten
Geschaftshaus
Geschéftsareal
Privatgarten
Privatgarten
Privargarten
Privatgarten
Sportanlage

Privatgarten

Embrach
Beringen
Beringen
Rikon
Augwil
Winkel
Wollishofen
Sachsen (D)
Chemnitz (D)
Sachsen (D)
Rorbas
Embrach
Embrach
Freienstein
Embrach

Bachenbulach

Neubau / Umgebungsgestaltung

Umgestaltung / Umgebungsgestaltung

Neubau / Umgebungsgestaltung
Neubau / Gartenwirtschaft
Neubau / Gartengestaltung

Umgestaltung / Gartengestaltung
Umgestaltung / Gartenwirtschaft
Umgestaltung / Umgebungsgestaltung
Umgestaltung / Umgebungsgestaltung
Umgestaltung / Umgebungsgestaltung
Neubau / Gartengestaltung
Umgestaltung / Gartengestaltung
Umgestaltung / Stitzmauer
Umgestaltung / Stitzmauer
Umgestaltung / Umgebungsgestaltung

Neubau / Gartengestaltung

2017
2016 - 2017
2016 - 2017
2016 - 2017
2016 - 2017
2016 - 2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015 - 2016
2015 - 2016

2015 - 2016



Geschaftshaus
Privatgarten

Privatgarten

Wettbewerbe
Stadt Rapperswil

Jardin Suisse

Stadt Zlrich

Embrach
Embrach

Eglisau

Grinfelsareal
Giardina 2017

Sportzentrum Heuried

Umgestaltung / Eingangsbereich
Umgestaltung / Gartengestaltung

Umgestaltung / Gartengestaltung

Umgebungsgestaltung
Standgestaltung

Ausfihrungsplanung

2. Rang

Bachelorarbeit

2015
2015

2015

2016
2015

2014



